Chapter

Chapter 1

1.1
1.2
121
1.2.2
1.3
1.4
14.1
1.4.2
1.4.3
1.5
151
152
153
154
1.6
16.1
1.6.2
1.6.3
164
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.1

CONTENTS

Title

Acknowledgement

List of tables

List of figures

List of abbreviations and symbols
Abstract

Introduction

Concept of trust

Interpersonal trust

Trust in supervisor

Trust in co-workers
Organizational trust

Antecedents of interpersonal trust
Interaction frequency
Consistency

Competence

Antecedents of organizational trust

Job security

Procedural justice

Perceived organizational support
Communication

Consequences of interpersonal and organizational trust

Knowledge sharing

Organizational citizenship behaviour

Affective commitment
Turnover intentions

Scenario of manufacturing and service sector in India

Gap areas
Objectives

Conceptual and operational definitions of variables

11
12
13
15
15
16
17
19
20
21
25
26

29
32
34
37
40
41
43



Chapter 2

Chapter 3

1.11

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.3.1
2.3.2
2.3.3
2.3.4
2.3.5
2.3.6
2.3.7
2.3.8
2.3.9
2.3.10
2.3.11
2.3.12
2.3.13
2.4

3.1
311
3.1.2
3.1.3
3.14
3.15
3.1.6
3.1.7
3.18
3.1.9

3.1.10

under study
Hypotheses

Method

Sample

Organizational characteristics
Measures

Interpersonal trust
Organizational trust

Interaction frequency
Competence

Consistency

Job security

Perceived organizational support
Procedural justice
Communication

Knowledge sharing
Organizational citizenship behaviour
Affective commitment

Turnover intentions

Data collection procedure

Results and Discussion
Factor analysis results
Interpersonal trust scale
Organizational trust scale
Interaction frequency scale
Competence scale
Consistency scale

Job security scale
Procedural justice scale
Perceived organizational support scale
Communication scale
Knowledge sharing scale

43
46

48
49
50
51
51
51
o1
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
55

58
58
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
60



3.1.11 Organizational citizenship behaviour scale 60

3.1.12 Affective commitment scale 61
3.1.13 Turnover intentions scale 61
Chapter 4 Summary and conclusion

4.1 Comparative analysis of manufacturing and service
sector 124
4.2 The link between individual level factors and dimensions

of interpersonal trust 125
4.3 The link between organizational level factors and
organizational trust 126
4.4 The link between the dimensions of trust and related
attitudinal and behavioural outcomes 126
4.5 The mediating role of interpersonal trust 127
4.6 The mediating role of organizational trust 128
4.7 Conclusion 129
4.8 Implications of the study 135
4.9 Contributions of the study 137
4.1 Limitations of the study 138
4.11 Suggestions for future research 140
References
Appendix A Survey questionnaire 158
Appendix B Factor analysis results 165

Appendix C Inter-item and item-total correlation of scales 171



Filename: CONTENTS

Directory: H:\upasana thesis

Template: C:\Documents and Settings\Guest\Application
Data\Microsoft\Templates\Normal.dotm

Title:

Subject:

Author: Guest

Keywords:

Comments:

Creation Date: 5/24/2010 4:53:00 PM

Change Number: 1

Last Saved On: 5/24/2010 4:54:00 PM

Last Saved By: Guest

Total Editing Time: 1 Minute
Last Printed On: 5/24/2010 4:59:00 PM
As of Last Complete Printing
Number of Pages: 3
Number of Words: 442 (approx.)
Number of Characters: 2,523 (approx.)



