CONTENTS

Chapter	Title	Page
	Acknowledgement	i
	List of tables	ii
	List of figures	iv
	List of abbreviations and symbols	V
	Abstract	vi
Chapter 1	Introduction	1
1.1		2
1.2		9
1.2.1	-	11
1.2.2	-	12
1.3		13
1.4		15
1.4.1		15
1.4.2		16
1.4.3		17
1.5	Antecedents of organizational trust	19
1.5.1		20
-1.5.2	Procedural justice	21
1.5.3	Perceived organizational support	25
1.5.4	Communication	26
1.6	Consequences of interpersonal and organizational trust	29
1.6.1	Knowledge sharing	29
1.6.2	Organizational citizenship behaviour	32
1.6.3	Affective commitment	34
1.6.4	Turnover intentions	37
1.7	Scenario of manufacturing and service sector in India	40
1.8	Gap areas	41
1.9	Objectives	43
1.1	Conceptual and operational definitions of variables	

		under study	43
	1.11	Hypotheses	46
Chapter 2		Method	
	2.1	Sample	48
	2.2	Organizational characteristics	49
	2.3	Measures	50
	2.3.1	Interpersonal trust	51
	2.3.2	Organizational trust	51
	2.3.3	Interaction frequency	51
	2.3.4	Competence	51
	2.3.5	Consistency	52
	2.3.6	Job security	52
	2.3.7	Perceived organizational support	52
	2.3.8	Procedural justice	52
	2.3.9	Communication	52
	2.3.10	Knowledge sharing	53
	2.3.11	Organizational citizenship behaviour	53
	2.3.12	Affective commitment	53
	2.3.13	Turnover intentions	53
	2.4	Data collection procedure	55
Chapter 3		Results and Discussion	
	3.1	Factor analysis results	58
	3.1.1	Interpersonal trust scale	58
	3.1.2	Organizational trust scale	58
	3.1.3	Interaction frequency scale	58
	3.1.4	Competence scale	59
	3.1.5	Consistency scale	59
	3.1.6	Job security scale	59
	3.1.7	Procedural justice scale	60
	3.1.8	Perceived organizational support scale	60
	3.1.9	Communication scale	60
	3.1.10	Knowledge sharing scale	60

3.1.11	Organizational citizenship behaviour scale	60
3.1.12	Affective commitment scale	61
3.1.13	Turnover intentions scale	61
Chapter 4	Summary and conclusion	
4.1	Comparative analysis of manufacturing and service	
	sector	124
4.2	The link between individual level factors and dimensions	
	of interpersonal trust	125
4.3	The link between organizational level factors and	
	organizational trust	126
4.4	The link between the dimensions of trust and related	
	attitudinal and behavioural outcomes	126
4.5	The mediating role of interpersonal trust	127
4.6	The mediating role of organizational trust	128
4.7	Conclusion	129
4.8	Implications of the study	135
4.9	Contributions of the study	137
4.1	Limitations of the study	138
4.11	Suggestions for future research	140
References		
Appendix A	Survey questionnaire	158
Appendix B	Factor analysis results	165
Appendix C	Inter-item and item-total correlation of scales	171

CONTENTS Filename: H:\upasana thesis Directory: C:\Documents and Settings\Guest\Application Template: Data\Microsoft\Templates\Normal.dotm Title: Subject: Author: Guest Keywords: Comments: Creation Date: 5/24/2010 4:53:00 PM Change Number: 1 Last Saved On: 5/24/2010 4:54:00 PM Last Saved By: Guest Total Editing Time: 1 Minute Last Printed On: 5/24/2010 4:59:00 PM As of Last Complete Printing Number of Pages: 3 Number of Words: 442 (approx.) 2,523 (approx.) Number of Characters: